AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 7, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart

Contents

1 AminetPart

1.1 Haage & Partner software & support




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AE26-czech.lha
AE26-dansk.lha
AE26-deutsch.lha
26.4

AE26-espanol.lha
AE26-francais.lha
AE26-italiano.lha
AE26-magyar.lha
AE26-norsk.lha
AE26-polski.lha
AE26-portugues.lha
AE26-turkce.lha
AW120-czech.lha
AW1l20-dansk.lha
AW120-deutsch.lha
AWl20-italiano.lha
AWl20-magyar.lha
AW120-norsk.lha
AW120-turkce.lha
GameDev-Guide. lha
WarpUP_V31.lha

biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage

biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage

Size Age Description

11K
10K
11K

11K
11K
15K
11K
10K
45K
11K
10K
11K
10K
11K
11K
11K
10K
10K
81K
. 4M

O O DD DD D D D D DD DD DD

Haage & Partner software & support

help

ArtEffect 2.6 — Czech locale
ArtEffect 2.6 - Dansk locale

ArtEffect 2.6 - Deutsch locale

Espanol locale
Francais locale
Italiano locale
Magyar locale
Norsk locale
Polski locale
Portugues locale
Turkce locale

— Czech locale

- Dansk locale

— Deutsch locale

— Italiano locale

- Magyar locale

- Norsk locale

— Turkce locale

development for PowerPC

BUG FIX!
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Guide about game
WarpUP Release 3.1
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